
MAJOR
ATTRACTIONS

BUS
TRACKING

THE
CITY

AUDIO
GUIDE

FREE 
WIFI

24hrs / 48hrs
72hrs

LIVE CHAT WITH US AT
BIGBUSTOURS.COM/contactATH

BIG TICKETS DISCOVER ESSENTIAL EXPLORE

HOP-ON, HOP-OFF

FULLY FLEXIBLE

ATHENS (GREY) LINE

PIRAEUS (PURPLE) LINE

RIVIERA (GREEN) LINE

NIGHT TOUR

VALID 48hr 48hr 72hr

PRICES FROM*

ADULT €21 €25 €28

CHILD 4-12 years €9 €9 €9

FAMILY €62 €70 €75

BEST VALUE

EXPLORE

72hr

€35

€9

€75 

EXPERIENCES
BIGGER ATHENS

BUY TICKETS FROM A MEMBER OF STAFF

• 48 hrs Hop-on, Hop-off ticket (Athens line)
• Open-top double-decker buses
• See all the top landmarks
• Audio guide
• Free onboard Wi-Fi

48 hour hop-on hop-off with recorded 
commentary

DISCOVER

NIGHT TOUR

EXPLORE TICKETBEST 
VALUE

During our night tour you will experience a 
different view of the City and feel the rhythm of 
the Athens by night life.

The essential Big Bus Experience with all 
routes included. Our best value ticket!

ADULT CHILD FAMILY

€35 €9 €75

ADULT CHILD FAMILY

€21 €9 €62

ADULT CHILD

€15 €9

• Hop-on, Hop-off 48 hr 
• All Routes

• Night Tour 
• Fully Flexible

INCLUDED

SCAN QR CODE 
TO BUY TICKETS

ACROPOLIS 
STOP
The word Acropolis is from the 
Greek words äκρον (akronand πόλις 
(polis, “city”). Acropolis is an ancient 
citadel located on a rocky outcrop 
above the city of Athens

NATIONAL LIBRARY  
STOP
The National Library of Greece is the 
main public library of Greece.  
Founded by Ioannis Kapodistrias 
in 1832. It was designed by Baron 
Theophil von Hansen and its 
construction supervised by Ernst 
Ziller. 

ARCHAEOLOGICAL MUSEUM  
STOP
The National Archaeological Museum 
is the largest museum in Greece 
and one of the most important in the 
world. Originally destined to receive 
all the 19th century excavations, 
mainly from Attica and other parts of 
the country, 

PANATHENAIC STADIUM  
STOP
The Panathenaic Stadium  or 
Kallimarmaro is a multi-purpose 
stadium in Athens, Greece. One 
of the main historic attractions of 
Athens, it is the only stadium in the 
world built entirely of marble. 

BUY TICKETS FROM US TO HOP OFF  
AND EXPLORE

ATHENS WITH US

4

9

10

8

KOTZIA SQUARE  
STOP
is a square in central Athens, Greece.  
The square retains several 
characteristics of 19th-century local 
neoclassical architecture, such as the 
City Hall of the Municipality of Athens 
and the National Bank of Greece Cultural 
Center. It is named after Konstantinos 
Kotzias, former Mayor of Athens.

14
• 50 mins Hop-on, Hop-off ticket 
• Open-top double-decker buses
• See all the top landmarks
• Audio guide
• Free onboard Wi-Fi

O
CTO

B
ER

 2024

MULTILINGUAL AUDIO GUIDE

Athens Brochure_21OCT24.indd   1-5Athens Brochure_21OCT24.indd   1-5 10/23/2024   12:08:04 PM10/23/2024   12:08:04 PM



ATHENS ROUTE  |  LAST BUS DEPARTS AT 4:30pm  | FROM STOP 4  |  DURATION: 1 HR 30 MINS  |  EVERY 20 MINS NIGHT TOUR ROUTE  |  DEPARTURE 6:00pm  7:00pm  8:00pm  |  FROM STOP 4  |  DURATION: 50 MINS

DISCOVER ATHENS

4

ATHENS ROUTE PIRAEUS ROUTE

RIVIERA ROUTE NIGHT TOUR ROUTE

CONNECTING
BUS STOP

ATHENS ROUTE

STOP First  
Full Tour

Last  
Full Tour

Last  
Bus

ACROPOLIS 9:00am 3:58pm 4:30pm
5 TEMPLE OF ZEUS 9:06am 4:04pm 4:36pm
6 PARLIAMENT 9:10am 4:08pm 4:40pm
7 BENAKI MUSEUM 9:13am 4:11pm 4:43pm
8 PANATHENAIC STADIUM 9:20am 4:18pm 4:50pm
6 PARLIAMENT 9:25am 4:23pm 4:55pm
9 NATIONAL LIBRARY 9:31am 4:29pm 5:01pm

10 NATIONAL ARCHAEOLOGICAL MUSEUM 9:40am 4:38pm 5:10pm
11 OMONIA SQUARE 9:47am 4:45pm 5:17pm
12 KARAISKAKI SQUARE 9:51am 4:49pm 5:21pm
13 MONASTIRAKI SQUARE 10:00am 4:58pm 5:30pm

14a KOTZIA SQUARE 10:05am 5:03pm 5:35pm
14b OLD PARLIEMENT 10:12am 5:10pm 5:32pm

1 SYNTAGMA SQUARE 10:15am 5:13pm 5:45pm
2 MELINA MERKOURI/PLAKA 10:18am 5:16pm 5:48pm
3 NEW ACROPOLIS MUSEUM 10:21am 5:19pm 5:51pm

ACROPOLIS 10:28am 5:26pm 6:00pm

4

4

RIVIERA ROUTE

STOP First  
Full Tour

Last  
Full Tour

Last  
Bus

ACROPOLIS 11.00am 1:00pm 3:00pm
INTERCONTINENTAL &   
GRAND HYATT (TO RIVIERA) 11.09am 1:09pm 1:09pm

STAVROS NIARCHOS 11.12am 1:12pm 3:12pm
26 FLISVOS MARINA 11.17am 1:17pm 3:17pm
27 ALIMOS MARINA 11.23am 1:23pm 3:23pm
28 AG.KOSMAS BEACH 11.29am 1:29pm 3:29pm
29 3RD GLYFADA MARINA 11.34am 1:34pm 3:34pm
30 DIVANI APOLLON 11:41am 1:41pm 3:41pm
31 KAVOURI BEACH 11:46am 1:46pm 3:46pm
32 ASTIR BEACH 11:51am 1:51pm 3:51pm
33 VOULIAGMENI LAKE 11:58am 1:58pm 3:58pm
34 VOULA PARK 12:04pm 2:04pm 4:04pm
35 GLYFADA CITY CENTER 12:12pm 2:12pm 4:12pm
36 GLYFADA BEACH 12:15pm 2:15pm 4:15pm
37 HELLINIKON AIRPORT 12:21pm 2:21pm 4:21pm
38 WAR CEMETERY 12:30pm 2:30pm 4:30pm
39 EDEM 12:34pm 2:34pm 4:34pm

PLANETARIUM/ATHENS MARRIOTT 12:40am 2:40pm 4:40pm
INTERCONTINENTAL (TO ACROPOLIS) 12:44pm 2:44pm 4:44pm
ACROPOLIS 12:56pm 2:56pm 4:56pm

4
21
22

4

19
20

PIRAEUS ROUTE

STOP First  
Full Tour

Last  
Full Tour

Last  
Bus

ACROPOLIS 12:30pm 2:00pm 4:00pm
INTERCONTINENTAL &  
GRAND HYATT (TO PIRAEUS) 12:39pm 2:09pm 4:09pm

STAVROS NIARCHOS 12:42pm 2:12pm 4:12pm
23 MUNICIPAL THEATRE 12:52pm 2:22pm 4:22pm
15 1st CRUISE SHIPS TERMINAL 12:58pm 2:28pm 4:28pm
16 2nd CRUISE SHIPS TERMINAL 1:01pm 2:31pm 4:31pm
17 PASALIMANI 1:13pm 2:43pm 4:43pm
18 MIKROLIMANO 1:17pm 2:47pm 4:47pm

PLANETARIUM/ ATHENS MARRIOTT 1:25pm 2:55pm 4:55pm
INTERCONTINENTAL (TO ACROPOLIS) 1:29pm 2:59pm 4:59pm
ACROPOLIS 1:40pm 3:10pm 5:10pm

4
21
22

20
4

19

BIG HIGHLIGHTS
THINGS TO DO & SEE AT OUR STOPS!

SCAN FOR LIVE 
BUS TRACKING
Now it’s even easier to find a bus stop 
and to check where the next bus is, 
using ‘real-time bus tracking’.

3

RIVIERA ROUTE  | Departure 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 3:00pm   |  LAST BUS DEPARTS AT 3:00pm | 
FROM STOP 4  |  DURATION: 1 HR 56 MINS

PIRAEUS ROUTE  | DEPARTURE 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 4:00pm  |  LAST BUS DEPARTS AT 4:00pm  | 
FROM STOP 4  | DURATION: 1 HR 10 MINS

22
39

38
37 36

35

34

33

21

19

20

18
17

26

27 28
29

30

31 32

16 15
23

3

2

5

6

8

7

1

9
14a

11

10

12

13

ATHENS
NIGHT TOUR

Fall in love with Athens during a night ride. Admire the 
marvelous Acropolis and have the chance of capturing the 
Night Magic of Parthenon ,Temple of Zeus, Adrian Arche and 
the Parliement and the busy Monastiraki from the top of our 
Buses as you start your Tour.

During the night tour you will experience 
a different view of the City and feel the 
rhythm of the Athens by night life.

THE CITY OF DEMOCRACY

BIG BUS NIGHT TOUR 
SCHEDULE

STOP First  
Full Tour

Last  
Full Tour

Last  
Bus

4 ACROPOLIS 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm

5 TEMPLE OF ZEUS 6:05pm 7:05pm 8:05pm
6 PARLIAMENT 6:09pm 7:09pm 8:09pm
7 BENAKI MUSEUM
8 PANATHENAIC STADIUM
6 PARLIAMENT
9 NATIONAL LIBRARY 6:12pm 7:12pm 8:12pm

10 NATIONAL ARCHAEOLOGICAL MUSEUM
11 OMONIA SQUARE 6:15pm 7:15pm 8:15pm
12 KARAISKAKI SQUARE 6:19pm 7:19pm 8:19pm
13 MONASTIRAKI SQUARE 6:30pm 7:30pm 8:30pm
14 KOTZIA SQUARE 6:33pm 7:33pm 8:33pm
1 SYNTAGMA SQUARE 6:40pm 7:40pm 8:40pm
2 MELINA MERKOURI/PLAKA 6:44pm 7:44pm 8:44pm

3 NEW ACROPOLIS MUSEUM 6:47pm 7:47pm 8:47pm
4 ACROPOLIS 6: 50pm 7:50pm 8:50pm

14b

LIVE CHAT WITH US AT
BIGBUSTOURS.COM/contactATH

AUDIO GUIDE
AVAILABLE IN 

Athens Brochure_21OCT24.indd   7-10Athens Brochure_21OCT24.indd   7-10 10/23/2024   12:08:14 PM10/23/2024   12:08:14 PM


